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recommendation:
Popsicles and Cups
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RASPBERRY 
Sorbet

Imparts smooth texture
Creates good body 
Improves melting resistance
Imparts good shape
retention

EKÖMUL KREM 523 GS

Bursting with vibrant berry goodness, our Raspberry Sorbet is a tangy,
refreshing treat that dances on your taste buds. Each spoonful is a vivid
splash of ruby-red delight, balancing sweetness and tartness with icy,
melt-in-your-mouth perfection.

Packed with natural antioxidants and vitamin C, raspberries not only
deliver a burst of flavour but also give your body a refreshing wellness
boost with every bite.



APPLICATION
GUIDE 

INGREDIENTS
Sucrose
Dextrose 
Raspberry
Raspberry Paste
EKÖMUL KREM 523 GS
Water
Total

Total Fat
Total Protein
Total Solids
Relative Sweetness
Freezing Point Depression Factor
Overrun

     DOSAGE (%)     
24.00

4.00
5.00
5.00
0.35

61.65
100.00

–
–

32.43
28.18
32.63
60%

Formulation Example Nutrition Facts

SERVING SIZE: 1 CUP
SERVING PER CONTAINER: 1
Amount Per Serving (100g)
Calories (kcal) 
Total Fat (g) 
Total Carbohydrate(g) 
   Dietary Fiber (g) 
   Sugars (g)
   Sugar Alcohol (g) 
Total Protein (g)     

125.00
–

31.51
0.27

31.16
–
–

Sorbet/Popsicle

I N N O V A T I V E  I C E  C R E A M  C O N C E P T S

Introducing our Raspberry Sorbet – a refreshing,
fruit-forward dessert crafted from real raspberry
and raspberry paste. Powered by EKÖMUL
KREM 523 GS, our sorbet boasts excellent
body, superb melting resistance, and
outstanding shape retention, ensuring every
scoop looks as delightful as it tastes. Simple,
elegant, and full of natural colour, this sorbet is
the perfect way to enjoy a crisp, fruity
indulgence.


