

RASPBERRY Sorbet

Bursting with vibrant berry goodness, our Raspberry Sorbet is a tangy, refreshing treat that dances on your taste buds. Each spoonful is a vivid splash of ruby-red delight, balancing sweetness and tartness with icy, melt-in-your-mouth perfection.

Packed with natural antioxidants and vitamin C, raspberries not only deliver a burst of flavour but also give your body a refreshing wellness boost with every bite.

EKÖMUL KREM 523 GS

- · Imparts smooth texture
- Creates good body
- · Improves melting resistance
- Imparts good shape retention





Application recommendation: Popsicles and Cups





Sorbet/Popsicle

Introducing our Raspberry Sorbet – a refreshing, fruit-forward dessert crafted from real raspberry and raspberry paste. Powered by **EKÖMUL KREM 523 GS**, our sorbet boasts excellent body, superb melting resistance, and outstanding shape retention, ensuring every scoop looks as delightful as it tastes. Simple, elegant, and full of natural colour, this sorbet is the perfect way to enjoy a crisp, fruity indulgence.



Formulation Example

INGREDIENTS	DOSAGE (%)
Sucrose	24.00
Dextrose	4.00
Raspberry	5.00
Raspberry Paste	5.00
EKÖMUL KREM 523 GS	0.35
Water	61.65
Total	100.00
Total Fat	
Total Protein	_
Total Solids	32.43
Relative Sweetness	28.18
Freezing Point Depression Factor	32.63
Overrun	60%

Nutrition Facts

SERVING SIZE: 1 CUP	
SERVING PER CONTAINER: 1 Amount Per Serving (100g)	
Calories (kcal)	125.00
Total Fat (g)	-
Total Carbohydrate(g)	31.51
Dietary Fiber (g)	0.27
Sugars (g)	31.16
Sugar Alcohol (g)	_
Total Protein (g)	_